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INTERNATIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL BURAIDAH

CBSE SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2025-26

Ref: CIR — 43 / PAR/25-26 02.11.2025
CLASS-12 THEORY EXAM DATE SHEET
DATE DAY SUBIJECT CODE
18.02.2026 Wednesday Physical Education 048
20.02.2026 Friday Physics 042
24.02.2026 Tuesday Accountancy 055
28.02.2026 Saturday Chemistry 043
06.03.2026 Friday Arabic 116
09.03.2026 Monday Mathematics 041
12.03.2026 Thursday English Core 301
18.03.2026 Wednesday Economics 030
25.03.2026 Wednesday Computer Science 083
27.03.2026 Friday Biology 044
28.03.2026 Saturday Business Studies 054
1. Please note that the above date sheet is extracted from CBSE.
2. Early information is given for learning practices.
3. CBSE Practical Exams will be conducted in January 2026.
4. Instructions will be issued later. F o SEHOATN
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